		FOR <u>Dawson Springs, Kentucky</u> Community, Town or City					
		P.S.C. KY. NO. 2010-00074					
		2 nd Revised SHEET NO. 3					
South Hopkins Water District		CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 2010-00074					
	of Utility)	Revised SHEET NO. 3					
	RATE	S AND CHARGES					
. MONT	MONTHLY RATES:						
	ch x ¾-Inch Meter:						
First	1,000 gallons	\$ 9.27 (Minimum Bill)					
Next	9,000 gallons	4.80 per 1000 gallons					
Next	10,000 gallons	4.44 per 1000 gallons					
Next	30,000 gallons	4.08 per 1000 gallons					
All Ov		3.41 per 1000 gallons					
1-Inch	Meter:						
First	10,000 gallons	\$ 52.50 (Minimum Bill)					
Next	10,000 gallons	4.44 per 1000 gallons					
Next	30,000 gallons	4.08 per 1000 gallons					
All O		3.410per 1000 gallons					
2-Inch	<u>1 Meter</u> :						
First	20,000 gallons	\$ 96.90 (Minimum Bill)					
Next	30,000 gallons	4.08 per 1000 gallons					
All O	ver 50,000 gallons	3.41 per 1000 gallons					
3-Inch	1 Meter:						
First	50,000 gallons	\$219.20 (Minimum Bill)					
All O	ver 50,000 gallons	3.41 per 1000 gallons					
DATE OF ISSU	E September 22, 2010	KENTUCKY					
Month / Date / Year DATE EFFECTIVE September 22, 2010 A Month / Date / Year		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION					
		JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR					
ISSUED BY	Jahren Justier	TARIFF BRANCH					
1990ED BIA	(Signature of Officer)	R. + D. H.					
TITLE	Chairman	Dum Thruly					
		E COMMISSION 9/22/2010					
BY AUTHORIT	TY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE	9/22/2010 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)					

IN CASE NO. 2010-00074

			FOR Dawson Springs, Kentucky Community, Town or City P.S.C. KY. NO.		
			Original SHEET NO. 3		
South	h Hopkins Wate	r District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NOSHEET NO		
	(Name of U				
		RATE	S AND CHARGES		
A.	MONTHLY	' RATES:			
	5/8-Inch x ¾-Inch Meter:				
	First	1,000 gallons	\$ 8.16 (Minimum Bill)		
	Next	9,000 gallons	4.23 per 1000 gallons		
	Next	10,000 gallons	3.91 per 1000 gallons		
	Next	30,000 gallons	3.59 per 1000 gallons		
	All Over	50,000 gallons	2.99 per 1000 gallons		
	1-Inch Mete	e <u>r</u> :			
	First	10,000 gallons	\$ 46.23 (Minimum Bill)		
	Next	10,000 gallons	3.91 per 1000 gallons		
	Next	30,000 gallons	3.59 per 1000 gallons		
	All Over	50,000 gallons	2.99per 1000 gallons		
	2-Inch Mete	er:			
	First	20,000 gallons	\$ 85.33 (Minimum Bill)		
	Next	30,000 gallons	3.59 per 1000 gallons		
	All Over	50,000 gallons	2.99 per 1000 gallons		
	3-Inch Mete	<u>er</u> :			
	First	50,000 gallons	\$193.03 (Minimum Bill)		
	All Over	50,000 gallons	2.99 per 1000 gallons		
		17.			
DATE	E OF ISSUE	December 21, 2007			
	E EFFECTIVE_	Month / Date / Year Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE		
ISSU	ED BY 1 Co	and Jush	2/1/2008 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011		

Chairman BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO.

SECTION 9 (1)

		FOR Dawson Springs, Kentucky Community, Town or City		tucky
		P.S.C. KY. NO.		
		Original	SHEET NO6	
Sc	outh Hopkins Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NOSHEET NO		
	(Name of Utility)			
	RATES AND	CHARGES		
D.	SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES:			
	Connection/Turn-on Charge			25.00
	Field Collection Charge			25.00
	Late Payment Penalty			10% added
	Meter Relocation Charge			Actual cost
	Meter Reread Charge			25.00
	Meter Test Charge			50.00
	Reconnection Charge			25.00
	Returned Check Charge			25.00
	Service Call Investigation			25.00
			After hours	35.00
	No report of water used by fire departments			20.00

01/14/10

DATE OF ISSUE December 21, 2007 Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
DATE EFFECTIVE	EFFECTIVE 2/1/2008
ISSUED BY Party Month / Date / Year	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
(Signature of Officer)	Ω
TITLE Chairman	By Stephania Stumb
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	(Executive Difector

	FOR Dawson Springs, Kentucky		
	Community, Town or City		
	P.S.C. KY. NO.		
	Original SHEET NO. 7		
South Hopkins Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO		
(Name of Utility)	SHEET NO		
RATES A	ND CHARGES		
E. PURCHASED WATER RATES:	Rate:		
Dawson Springs City Water:			
All Usage	Cost of production adjusted by annual audit		
City of Madisonville:			
All Usage	Cost of production adjusted by annual audit		
F. LEAK ADJUSTMENT RATE:	Actual cost of water pumped		
G. WHOLESALE WATER RATES:	Cost of production plus amortization plus pumping expense X 1.25		
H. FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM RATES:	Not applicable		
	C9/22/10		
DATE OF ISSUE December 21, 2007 Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION		
DATE EFFECTIVE	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE		
Month / Dafe / Year	2/1/2008		
ISSUED BY Carn. Justin	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011		
(Signature of Officer)	SECTION 9 (1)		

TITLE Chairman

IN CASE NO.

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

____DATED_